
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Hammer Throw W35 (4)
Judge: 

Anita Włodarczyk POL Tokyo, JPN 21-03-08WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 78.48

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-30  14:35:00

End: 23-03-30  15:15:00

1 1688 Rachel AKERS W35 53.36  SB   Ireland

2 2241 Geraldine DAVIN W35 46.87  SB   Luxembourg

3 3481 LAGUNA Sandra GARCIA W35 42.21     Spain

4 4154 Amanda WATSON W35 39.14  SB   United States of America

5 647 Caroline FARVAQUE W35 36.51     France

6 1625 Agnes STEFANOVITS W35 36.09     Hungary

7 203 Patrícia Akemi KOGA W35 31.09     Brazil

8 1403 Dash NEWINGTON W35 28.54     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

I II III IV V VI

53.15 52.66 x 53.36 51.73 52.16Rachel AKERS

45.70 46.87 x x x xGeraldine DAVIN

38.09 40.19 39.72 32.44 34.16 42.21LAGUNA Sandra GARCIA

x 39.14 x 38.62 x xAmanda WATSON

x 36.28 x 36.51 36.50 33.47Caroline FARVAQUE

32.75 35.11 33.67 35.57 35.34 36.09Agnes STEFANOVITS

31.09 x x x x 26.19Patrícia Akemi KOGA

27.02 27.83 27.64 x 25.54 28.54Dash NEWINGTON
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W35
1 Final Rachel AKERS Ireland 53.361  SB   

2 Final Geraldine DAVIN Luxembourg 46.872  SB   

3 Final LAGUNA Sandra GARCIA Spain 42.213     

4 Final Amanda WATSON United States of America 39.144  SB   

5 Final Caroline FARVAQUE France 36.515     

6 Final Agnes STEFANOVITS Hungary 36.096     

7 Final Patrícia Akemi KOGA Brazil 31.097     

8 Final Dash NEWINGTON Great Britain and Northern Ireland 28.548     
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